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Ergebnisse 

 

Landesmeisterschaft 

 

 
Sparte/Disziplin: Kleinkalieber 100 Meter 

 

Ort: Prottes 

 

Datum: 10. August 2024 
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100m-Match  

Jungschützen weiblich  

 Landesrekord  382 R.  

 1. 011 Tauber Valerie Marie Purkersdorfer ASKÖSG 92 95 99 97 - - 383 

 2. 008 Schoisswohl Nicole SG Raika Göstling 89 94 91 89 - - 363 

 3. 013 Wutzl Letizia SchV Frankenfels 86 88 85 83 - - 342 

 

 
  

Junioren männilch  

 Landesrekord  378 R.  

 1. 010 Chenouda Dennis OMV SG Prottes 90 88 91 91 - - 360 
 
  

Männer  

 Landesrekord  392 R.  

 1. 014 Wutzl Christoph SchV Frankenfels 89 82 83 86 - - 340 
 
  

Senioren 1  

 Landesrekord  378 R.  

 1. 012 Gansch Leopold HSV-ZV St. Pölten 87 90 94 93 - - 364 

 2. 002 Regner Wolfgang SV Hollabrunn 1716 89 91 90 88 - - 358 
 
  

Seniorinnen 2  

 Landesrekord  327 R.  

 1. 003 Hipfinger Maria OMV SG Prottes 71 76 75 65 - - 287 
  

Senioren 2  

 Landesrekord  371 R.  

 1. 007 Pöchhacker Franz SG Raika Göstling 91 85 92 84 - - 352 

 2. 015 Tauber Alfred Purkersdorfer ASKÖSG 82 88 88 83 - - 341 

 3. 006 Paternoster Franz KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 83 85 81 91 - - 340 

 4. 005 Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes 59 57 63 64 - - 243 
  

Gäste  

 1. 001 Sautner Konrad Burgenland 87 78 80 78 - - 323 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



100m-Match Auflage  

Frauen  

 Landesrekord  389 R.  

 1. 072 Möslinger Yvonne HSV Weitra 97 98 97 100 - - 392 

 2. 070 Ertl Gerlinde HSV Weitra 91 89 99 92 - - 371 

 3. 071 Süß Karoline HSV Weitra 90 88 89 83 - - 350 

 4. 076 Toledo Genesis SG Scheibbs 86 86 88 88 - - 348 

 

 

  

Männer  

 Landesrekord  388 R.  

 1. 068 Möslinger Stephan HSV Weitra 89 97 94 95 - - 375 

 2. 084 Trettenhahn Thomas HSV B. Kreuzenstein 92 91 91 93 - - 367 

 

 

  

Seniorinnen 1  

 Landesrekord  387 R.  

 1. 064 Pfeffer Martina SchV Frankenfels 98 98 96 96 - - 388 

 2. 083 Fürrutter Michaela SG Scheibbs 95 93 96 94 - - 378 

 

 

  

Senioren 1  

 Landesrekord  393 R.  

 1. 078 Streimelweger Chris SG Scheibbs 98 97 100 98 - - 393 

 2. 051 Pribitzer Herbert OMV SG Prottes 98 97 97 96 - - 388  /6 

 3. 056 Baumgartner Gottfried USV Gars am Kamp 98 95 98 97 - - 388  /5 

 4. 082 Teufel Robert SG Scheibbs 96 97 98 96 - - 387 

 5. 055 Ostheimer Andreas OMV SG Prottes 89 90 90 92 - - 361 

 

 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

 Landesrekord  392 R.  

 1. 079 Trötthan Elisabeth SV Hollabrunn 1716 96 99 100 99 - - 394 

 2. 057 Gröschel Andrea USV Gars am Kamp 100 97 96 97 - - 390 

 3. 058 Zecha Edith Elisabeth HSV-ZV St. Pölten 98 99 95 97 - - 389 

 4. 081 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716 96 93 98 95 - - 382 

 5. 066 Kowar Berta SV Sierningtal 81 92 89 91 - - 353 

 6. 075 Jedlicka Hermine HSV-ZV St. Pölten 80 83 79 87 - - 329 

 

 

 

 

  



Senioren 2  

 Landesrekord  391 R.  

 1. 065 Aigelsreiter Heinrich SchV Frankenfels 97 98 94 100 - - 389 

 2. 062 Kolm Josef HSV-ZV St. Pölten 96 96 97 98 - - 387 

 3. 067 Gonaus Eduard SchV Frankenfels 97 97 95 95 - - 384 

 4. 074 Jedlicka Alfred HSV-ZV St. Pölten 98 91 95 97 - - 381 

 5. 073 Csepin Johann SV Hollabrunn 1716 91 95 98 95 - - 379 

 6. 059 Schwarzberger Karl USV Gars am Kamp 94 89 95 97 - - 375 

 7. 053 Gröschel Helmut USV Gars am Kamp 92 91 92 94 - - 369 

 8. 054 Rubik Gerhard USV Gars am Kamp 87 94 93 94 - - 368 

 9. 061 Kowar Klaus SV Sierningtal 88 88 88 94 - - 358 

 10. 060 Koisser Werner OMV SG Prottes 83 85 93 80 - - 341 

 11. 063 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 86 85 78 89 - - 338 

  

Gäste  

 1. 052 Sautner Konrad Burgenland 98 95 96 98 - - 387 

  

Allgemein  

 Landesrekord  1171 R.  

 1. SchV Frankenfels  1161 

   Aigelsreiter Heinrich 389 

   Gonaus Eduard 384 

   Pfeffer Martina 388 

 

 2. SG Scheibbs  1158 

   Teufel Robert 387 

   Streimelweger Christian 393 

   Fürrutter Michaela 378 

 

 3. HSV-ZV St. Pölten  1157 

   Kolm Josef 387 

   Zecha Edith Elisabeth 389 

   Jedlicka Alfred 381 

 

 4. SV Hollabrunn 1716  1155 

   Trötthan Elisabeth 394 

   Konicek Else 382 

   Csepin Johann 379 

 

 5. USV SV Garas am Kamp  1153 

   Baumgartner Gottfried 388 

   Schwarzberger Karl 375 

   Gröschel Andrea 390 

 

 6. HSV Raika Weitra  1138 

   Möslinger Yvonne 392 

   Möslinger Stephan 375 

   Ertl Gerlinde 371 

 

 7. OMV SG Prottes  1090 

   Pribitzer Herbert 388 

   Ostheimer Andreas 361 

   Koisser Werner 341 

 


